www.AOV-Systems.com Tel: 01494 266652
EN12101-2 Single Flap Smoke and Access Ventilator
AOV Systems Single Flap Smoke Ventilator and Access Hatch.
Designed to meet and exceed all expectations operationally and
aesthetically.
www.AOV-Systems.com Tel: 01494 266652
The AOV Systems                       range of AOV Single Flap Smoke Ventilators consist of 2 product
types with numerous variants.
Types
SL140 Range of Single Flap 140° opening Smoke Ventilators with Roof Access Facilities. Offering;
Single Aluminium, Double Insulated Aluminium, Polycarbonate and Thermal break in the aluminium
profiles
SL140-A (Aluminium)
SL140-DI20 (Double Insulated Aluminium 20mm)
SL140-DI50 (Double Insulated Aluminium 50mm)
SL140-P16 C/O (16mm Clear or Opal)
SL140-P25C/O (25mm Clear or Opal)
SL140-P32C/O (32mm Clear or Opal)
SL140-TB (available on Double Insulated Aluminium and polycarbonate 25mm and 32mm)
DL90 Range of Double Flap 90° opening Smoke ventilator. Offering; Single Aluminium, Thermally
Insulated Aluminium, Polycarbonate and Thermal break in the aluminium profiles
DL90- A (Aluminium)